High-reliability discrete products
and engineering services since 1977
ICTE-5 THRU ICTE-45C
TRANSIENT VOLTAGE SUPPRESSORS
Rev. 20171114
FEATURES:
• Available as “HR” (high reliability) screened per MIL-PRF-19500, JANTX level. Add “HR” suffix to base part number
• Available Non-RoHS (standard) or RoHS compliant (add PBF suffix)

Voltage @ lPP = 1 A
VC
Volts
Maximum
Clamping Voltage
@ lPP = 10 A
VC
Volts
Maximum Peak Pulse
Current
(Fig. 2)
lPP
Amps
ICTE-5 5.0 300 6.0 7.1 7.5 160
ICTE-8 8.0 25 9.4 11.3 11.5 100
ICTE-10 10.0 2 11.7 13.7 14.1 90
ICTE-12 12.0 2 14.1 16.1 16.5 70
ICTE-15 15.0 2 17.6 20.1 20.6 60
ICTE-18 18.0 2 21.2 24.2 25.2 50
ICTE-22 22.0 2 25.9 29.8 32.0 40
ICTE-36 36.0 2 42.4 50.6 54.3 23
ICTE-45 45.0 2 52.9 63.3 70.0 19
BI-POLAR CHARACTERISTICS @ 25°C
Part
Number
Reverse

Maximum Clamping
Voltage @ lPP = 1 A
VC
Volts
Maximum
Clamping Voltage
@ lPP = 10 A
VC
Volts
Maximum Peak Pulse
Current
(Fig. 2)
lPP
Amps
ICTE-8C 8.0 25 9.4 11.4 11.6 100
ICTE-10C 10.0 2 11.7 14.1 14.5 90
High-reliability discrete products
and engineering services since 1977
ICTE-5 THRU ICTE-45C
TRANSIENT VOLTAGE SUPPRESSORS
Rev. 20171114
ICTE-12C 12.0 2 14.1 16.7 17.1 70
ICTE-15C 15.0 2 17.6 20.8 21.4 60
ICTE-18C 18.0 2 21.2 24.8 25.5 50
ICTE-22C 22.0 2 25.9 30.8 32.0 40
ICTE-36C 36.0 2 42.4 50.6 54.3 23
ICTE-45C 45.0 2 52.9 63.3 70.0 19
Clamping Factor:  1.33 @ Full rated power     Clamping Factor is the ratio of VC to VBR
  1.20 @ 50% rated power
Notes to Characteristics
1. Non-repetitive current pulse, per Fig. 3, and derated above TA = 25°C per Fig. 2